

MHPU080006142025

S.C.C. No. 367/2025
Sanket Vs Haribhau



ORDER ON APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT DATED 23/04/2025

Application is allowed.

Date : 30/04/2025

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
I/c. Court No.2, Khadki, Pune.