

MHPU080006142025



S.C.C. No. 367/2025  
Sanket Vs. Haribhau

ORDER ON APPLICATION FOR BAIL APPLICATION DATED  
20/08/2025

(Dated 20/08/2025)

Other side to say.

Date : 20/08/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
Khadki, Pune.

MHPU080006142025



S.C.C. No. 367/2025  
Sanket Vs. Haribhau

ORDER ON APPLICATION FOR BAIL APPLICATION DATED  
20/08/2025.

(Dated 20/08/2025)

Read application. No say is filed by the complainant. Hence, considering the nature of the offence. The accused is released on bail on his execution of personal bond of Rs. 10,000/- with the surety in like amount.

Date : 20/08/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
Khadki, Pune.

MHPU080006142025



S.C.C. No. 367/2025  
Sanket Vs. Haribhau

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION DATED 20/08/2025 FOR  
FURNISH CASH SECURITY.**

**(Dated 20/08/2025)**

Read application. Since, accused does not have surety at present. He is permitted to deposit cash security of Rs. 10,000/- in lieu of surety.

Date : 20/08/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
Khadki, Pune.