

MHPU080006142025

S.C.C. No. 367/2025
Sanket Vs. Haribhau



**ORDER PASSED BELOW APPLICATION FOR INTERIM
COMPENSATION UNDER SECTION 143-A OF N.I.ACT
(Dated 16/01/2026)**

Other side to say.

Date : 16/01/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.