

MHPU080006142025

S.C.C. No. 367/2025  
Sanket Vs. Haribhau



**ORDER PASSED BELOW APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF  
BAILABLE WARRANT**

**(Dated 07/03/2026)**

Bailable warrant against the accused is stand cancelled  
subject to cost of Rs. 500/-.

Date : 07/03/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
Khadki, Pune.